
SALES ITEM 

Distribution Report - Summary 
WARREN COUNTY NY 

PAMELA J VOGEL - County CLERK 

1/2/2019 TO 12/31/2019 

DESCRIPTION 

BOAT PERMIT FEE COUNTY 
Boat Permit County 

BOAT PERMIT FEE STATE 

COPY FEES 

Boat Permit State 

Document Image Copies 
Text Copies 

Customer Account Total 

Certification 
Certified Copy 
Copies 
Exemplified Copies 
Highway Map Copies - County 
Map Copies 
Prepare / Certify Copies 

Copy Total 

COURT AND TRUST FUND 
Court and Trust Fund 

COURT FEES COUNTY 
Index Number - County 

Printed On:1/23/2020 At: 9:23:18AM 

AMOUNT 

33.00 

33.00 

617.00 

617.00 

16,669.50 

0.00 

16,669.50 

1,450.00 

4,637.95 

12,096.75 

78.75 

9.00 

1,834.65 

2,451.40 

22,558.50 

39,228.00 

69,218.55 

69,218.55 

30,500.00 

30,500.00 
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